Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

*Delete as
applicable

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Whycar Leys (Bulwell) Limited

Company number

04347600

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,

Manchester District Registry
(full name of court}

Court case number
2651 of 2016

We,

Simon Thomas
Moorfields

88 Wood Street
London

EC2V 7QF

attach a copy of -

the statement of affairs

in respect of the administration of the apove company

Arron Kendall
Moorfields

88 Wood Street
L.onden

EC2V 7QF

Y

Signed (
Joint Administrator Jointdministiator
Dated lg\‘ol‘(‘ '8 l{o
Contact Details’
You do not have to give any contact Simon Thomas
informatton in the box opposite but Moorfields
you do, it will help Companies House to 88 Wood Street
contact you If there 1S a query on the London
form EC2V 7QF
The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record 0207 186 1144
CUMFANIES fuuse DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -

DRI 5=

20!10/2016 #286

MDA NS L o




Rule 2,29

Form 2,14B

Statement of Affairs
Name of Company Company Number
WYCAR LEYS (BULWELL) LIMITED 04347600
Inthe Court Case Number
HIGH COQURT OF JUSTICE CHANCERY 2651 OF 2018
DIVISION, MANCHESTER DISTRICT
REGISTRY

{full name of court)

Statement as to the affars of Wycar Leys (Bulweil) Limited, 88 Wood Street,
London, EC2V 7QF

on the 14 Jjuly 2016 the date that the company entered adrmunistration

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and

complete statement of the affars of the above named company as at 14 July
2016 the date that the company entered administration

1A TamEeS TATLol

Full Name
;T T |
Signed ! / I
|
Dated “f[ K / ”‘

COMPANIES HOUSE




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge:
Freehold Property

Motor Vehicles
Fixtures, Fittings & Office Equipment

Less The Co-operative Bank

Assets Subject to Floating Charge;
Intercompany Loans

Book Debts

Cash in Hand

Estimated Total Assets Avallable for Preferential Creditors

Book Value | Estimated to
e Realise

£

5,180,301 Uncertain
8.281 8,300
21,155 6,055
5,209,737 14,355

(11,894,473}

(11,894,473)

(6,684,738) | (11.880,118)
397 Nl

76,775 57,581
146,453 131,808
223625 189,389

/ -
Signature J ! {




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of Liabdities

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors {carried from
page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:
Employees re Arrears of Wages & Hohday Pay

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (where applicable)
Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders
Debts Secured by Fioating Charges:

The Co-operative Bank

Estimated Deficiency/Surpius of Assets After Floating Charges
Estimated Prescrbed Part of Net Property (brought down)
Total Assets Availlabie to Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured Non-Preferentlal Claims {(excluding any shortfall
to floating charge holders):

Intercompany Balance

HM Revenue & Customs

Employees re Armrears of Wages (balance)/Notice Pay/ Redundancy Pay
Trade & Expense Crediors

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Non-Preferential Creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to Floating Charge Holders (brought down).
Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as Regard Creditors
Issued and Catled Up Capital:

Qrdinary Shareholders

Estimated Total Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Members

Estimated to
Realise
£

185,389

(86,810}

102,479

{23,495)

78,984

(11,894,473)

{11,815,489)

23,495

23,5395

(978,984}
(51,620)
(131,186}
(5.815)

{1.144.120)

(11,815,489)

(12,959,609)

(4,750)

(12,964,359)

/"’/

Signature /v 4 “"“‘7 Date

e [ i




T

ameubig

LE'BE6 8Y1'EL3

1101

{LonensIupY

G0 ¥89'6523 404 AZO3 'UopuoT "183U1G POOM 88 'SP|RIHO0WK 09 ur) papuwiy $497 JEIAM
LE S PER'EL3 6002 few ¢ buneo)4 pue paxi | L€ £ib'p6E0'LLT | d3+ OSW 18isayouepy ‘1984g Loojieg | ‘L0l x08 Od yUBg 9ANRId0-0D SuL
{uohensILILPY W) pBYILIM
Z€ OvL'ZYe3 40/ AZO3 'UOpUoT "18aJ}S POOAA 88 'SP|aiucow 0/ | asedyiieaH ueboH Joife)
(uonenswwpy
18 656'083 J0/ AZOT 'UOpUOT ‘188LS POOM 88 'SPIBYOONY O w) pajiwiy ueboy Jojfe
gt 8263 AJ0 0£4D ‘ypied 'ggLE Xo8 Od 'ISS 22(ems
£€ 20113 MD¥ 068 ‘linytjog "AsIys ‘gL Lg Xog Od jual] uiBAeg

NS ZON
|47 mov. 13 .___Em._mnn_om ._umom UoRUly €25 .mm_.._oI jusuiniday pajwT Juswiinilday s
saunyoey 9 salddng
06 v+93 ND8 22N UBMIN .oa._ocum_“m_ ‘aS0|D SBPAPIIW LT 200 m>.mmm:mo._n_

HX! £840
28 1913 ‘uebsowe|o) pily ‘Ajpudisen ‘ajelsy) |BISNpUt LISjsaps 2id dnoio SHd
08 $¥E'13 ONE ZON " WeUbURION 19918 UONEIS '8SNoH ASiX0T aunod ApD weybujoN
£6 /053 SDE gNT ‘ujoou] ‘peoy ajid sdnoJg) uoxaN

XHL LON ‘aaysweybuiien
76 L0£3 ‘PIojSEQ MBN 'IBANS JUNORY 'BSN0H |0DBIG) PP W[

ZZ} 863N PUAYL

uodn agseamanN 'ucjuagbuo ‘maip yed uotuag
vL6L9LG3 ‘20788 wooy "yun BujpueH swigln Asusaosul SWOISND 3 snuasnay WH
£ 601'81LET {snauen) sasAoldw3

loypas)
Aunssg uaAD Ag pieH Apnoas | 3990

jo anjep Aanoas eeqg Auy jo spietaqg | jo junowy (op02)sod Ylim) ssalppy 10}|pa+) Jo swapN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay v Ausdoud Jano aly 0 uoiualas BUIIBD S101pasd puE $391A9s 1o spoob Jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueape ul pied
sjunowWe Buiune s1awo)snd pug sjuswaaube ajes [euogipuod Jo Buises) |efeyD "aseyaInd-ai1y J9pun SI0UPaID |{E AUSPI PUE SJOYPAID (B apnioul ISNW NoA 330N

SHOLIg3aHI ANVYJNOD




,:TUT: A\l\a\

ainjeubig

oy

00°0S2'%3 0s'y jeloL

soJeus g Alewpso | 00 062'S3 052'¢c (uonenswnwpy

saseys v Aeupso | 00 000'13 000'4 402 AZD3 'UOpUOT 98NS POOAA 88 'SPISIHOCH 0/ ut) pantury uebon Jojfey
anjep pieH seieysg

PISH SaJEUS JO S|iejog | |BulwioN 10 Jequunpy (epoojsod ynm) ssauppy 19PI0YIBYS JO SWEN

SHITTOHIHYHS ANYdWOD




